
City of Glendale 

DISCLOSURE - CAMPAIGN FINANCE ORDINANCE 

The City Council adopted Ordinance No. 57 44, "Campaign Finance Ordinance," which became effective on September 9, 2011, and amended it with Ordinance No. 5768, 
which became effective on March 15, 2012 ("the Ordinance"). The Ordinance prohibits: (1) A contractor• (including a subcontractor**)-who has a contract with the City 
of Glendale ("City"), Economic Development Department ("EDD"), or the Housing Authority of the City of Glendale ("HA") and that contract is subject to approval by the City 
Council, EDD, or HA-from making a contribution to a City Council member, EDD member, HA member, City Clerk, or City Treasurer; and (2) Council members, EDD 
members, and HA members from voting on matters concerning a contract with a person who has provided a campaign contribution. 

The Ordinance applies to a contractor whose contract requires the City Council's, EDD's, or HA's approval. A contract with the City, EDD, or HA is known as a "City 
Contract." The Ordinance also applies to a subcontractor who has a subcontract through a City Contract. The Ordinance excludes a competitively bid contract awarded to 
the lowest responsible bidder. 

To assist members of the City Council, EDD, and HA before they vote on a matter regarding a City Contract, the Ordinance requires City staff to prepare this report which 
discloses certain information about: the contractor receiving the City Contract, and the subcontractor(s) working under the City Contract. 

A contractor must provide the information listed below when: A subcontractor must provide the information listed below when: 
• The City Contract has a total anticipated or actual value of $50,000 or more; or • The subcontract through a City Contract has a total anticipated or actual value

contract awarded to the lowest responsible bidder. of $25,000 or more; or
• A combination or series of City Contracts have a value of $50,000 or more. • A combination or series of subcontracts, for the same or different projects,

have an aaaregate value of $25,000 or

more. Information that must be disclosed:• Name of the person, entity, or organization (i.e., the Contractor or Subcontractor) 
• Name of the Chief Executive Officer/President
• Chief Operating Officer
• Chief Financial Officer
• Chairperson
• All members of the Board of Directors
• All persons who own more than 10% of the person, entity, or organization
• Name of any campaign committee owned or controlled by the person, entity, or organization

Please complete the following disclosure form: 

Contractors *: 
Name 

,A 8 

Full Name Title Busi 

Chairperson u,z..,..J s., 

Chief Executive Officer / President 
Chief Operating Officer 
Chief Financial Officer 
Board of Directors 
More than 10% interest owner 

* "Contractor" is the person, entity, or organization that is the party, or prospective party, to the contract with the City, EDD, or HA or any member of that person's,
entity's, or organization's Board of Directors, its Chairperson, Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer, Chief Operating Officer, any person with an
ownership interest of more than ten percent (10%) in that person, entity, or organization, and any campaign committee that is owned or controlled by that person,
entity, or organization. Above please disclose these persons' name and business address.

               EXHIBIT 2





A
sc

en
ci

a 
Bo

ar
d 

of
 D

ire
ct

or
s 

20
21

-2
2 

 O
FF

IC
ER

S 
C

O
M

M
IT

TE
E 

C
H

A
IR

S 

K
im

 G
ua

rd
, B

oa
rd

 P
re

si
de

nt
 

Pr
es

id
en

t/
O

w
ne

r 
Ex

pr
es

s 
Em

pl
oy

m
en

t P
ro

fe
ss

io
na

ls 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 7

/1
/2

01
6 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

2 
 

Br
ya

n 
Lo

ng
pr

e,
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t C

om
m

itt
ee

 
C

ha
ir/

Pr
es

id
en

t E
le

ct
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
A

ss
oc

ia
te

 V
. P

. F
in

an
ci

al
 A

dv
iso

r, 
M

or
ga

n 
St

an
le

y 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 1

1/
28

/2
01

8 
Bo

ar
d 

Te
rm

 e
nd

s 
6/

30
/2

02
4 

Pa
ul

et
te

 R
am

sa
y 

W
oo

d,
 V

ic
e 

Pr
es

id
en

t 
Re

tir
ed

 S
ch

in
dl

er
 E

le
va

to
r 

C
or

po
ra

tio
n 

Le
ga

l 
D

ep
ar

tm
en

t, 
C

on
tr

ac
ts

 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 7

/1
/2

02
0 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

3 
 

D
av

id
 B

ol
st

ad
, G

ov
er

na
nc

e 
C

om
m

itt
ee

 C
ha

ir
 

A
tto

rn
ey

, P
ar

tn
er

, &
 H

ea
d 

of
 L

iti
ga

tio
n 

  
Sa

fa
ria

n,
 C

ho
i &

 B
ol

st
ad

, L
LP

 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 6

/1
3/

20
17

 
Bo

ar
d 

Te
rm

 e
nd

s 
6/

30
/2

02
3 

 
K

ris
tin

e 
N

am
, S

ec
re

ta
ry

 
C

om
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
 D

ire
ct

or
 

G
le

nd
al

e 
U

ni
fie

d 
Sc

ho
ol

 D
ist

ric
t 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 7
/1

1/
20

17
 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

3 
 Su

e 
So

n,
 T

re
as

ur
er

/F
in

an
ce

 C
om

m
itt

ee
 C

ha
ir

 
Pa

rt
ne

r, 
C

PA
 

H
ut

ch
in

so
n 

an
d 

Bl
oo

dg
oo

d,
 L

LP
 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 9
/1

0/
20

19
 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

5 

Jo
hn

 S
ad

d,
 A

ud
it 

C
om

m
itt

ee
 C

ha
ir 

Se
ni

or
 P

ar
tn

er
, C

PA
, a

nd
 C

G
M

A
 

Th
e 

A
cc

ou
nt

an
cy

 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 7

/1
/2

01
6 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

2 
 D

ea
co

n 
R

on
 B

ak
er

, N
om

in
at

io
ns

 C
om

m
itt

ee
 C

ha
ir 

D
ire

ct
or

 o
f 

O
pe

ra
tio

ns
 &

 M
in

ist
rie

s 
H

ol
y 

Fa
m

ily
 C

at
ho

lic
 C

hu
rc

h 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 7

/1
/2

01
6 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

2 

  M
ar

ve
l F

or
d 

Se
ni

or
 V

.P
. a

nd
 R

isk
 M

an
ag

em
en

t O
ff

ic
er

 
C

al
ifo

rn
ia

 C
re

di
t U

ni
on

 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 7

/1
/2

02
1 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
4 

 

  A
rb

el
la

 A
zi

zi
an

 
A

tto
rn

ey
 O

f 
C

ou
ns

el
, B

ak
er

, O
lso

n,
  

Le
C

ro
y 

&
 D

an
ie

lia
n 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 7
/1

/2
0 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
s 

en
ds

 6
/3

0 
20

23
 

G
ra

ce
 K

an
g 

Re
al

 E
st

at
e 

A
na

ly
st

  
Pa

nd
a 

Re
st

au
ra

nt
 G

ro
up

 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 9

/1
2/

17
 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 E

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

3 
 Ba

rb
ar

a 
Pe

rr
ie

r 
V

ic
e 

C
ha

irm
an

, I
nd

us
tr

ia
l 

C
ol

dw
el

l B
an

ke
r 

Ri
ch

ar
d 

El
lis

 (C
BR

E)
 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 7
/1

/2
02

1 
Bo

ar
d 

Te
rm

 e
nd

s 
6/

30
/2

02
4 

 

Br
uc

e 
G

or
do

n 
Re

tir
ed

, T
he

 W
al

t D
isn

ey
 C

om
pa

ny
 

W
or

ld
w

id
e 

Se
ni

or
 V

.P
. &

 C
FO

 D
isn

ey
 In

te
ra

ct
iv

e 
M

ed
ia

 G
ro

up
 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 3
/9

/2
02

1 
Bo

ar
d 

Te
rm

 e
nd

s 
6/

30
/2

02
3 

 
 N

at
as

ha
 M

ad
ar

ia
n 

V
ic

e 
Pr

es
id

en
t B

us
in

es
s 

D
ev

el
op

m
en

t 
U

ni
ve

rs
al

 D
ia

gn
os

tic
 L

ab
or

at
or

ie
s 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 1
/1

0/
20

21
 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

3 
    



A
sc

en
ci

a 
Bo

ar
d 

of
 D

ire
ct

or
s 

20
21

-2
2 

 D
an

ie
l V

al
de

z 
H

ou
sin

g 
A

cq
ui

sit
io

ns
 M

an
ag

er
 

Br
ill

ia
nt

 C
or

ne
rs

 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 3

/1
2/

20
19

 
Bo

ar
d 

Te
rm

 e
nd

s 
6/

30
/2

02
2 

 A
nt

ho
ny

 R
ub

io
 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

oo
rd

in
at

or
 

Fo
re

st
 L

aw
n 

M
em

or
ia

l P
ar

k 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 6

/1
3/

20
17

 
Bo

ar
d 

Te
rm

 e
nd

s 
6/

30
/2

02
3 

 Te
rr

y 
W

al
ke

r 
D

ire
ct

or
 C

lin
ic

al
 In

st
itu

te
s 

&
 C

om
m

un
ity

 
En

ga
ge

m
en

t 
Pr

ov
id

en
ce

 S
ai

nt
 J

os
ep

h 
M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
M

em
be

r 
Si

nc
e 

02
/0

1/
20

21
 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 E

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
3 

 *E
m

er
itu

s,
 N

ic
ho

la
s 

La
m

  
V

ic
e 

Pr
es

id
en

t, 
Pa

ci
fic

 B
M

W
 

80
0 

S.
 B

ra
nd

 B
lv

d.
 

G
le

nd
al

e,
 C

A
 9

12
04

 
O

ff
ic

e:
 (8

18
) 2

46
-5

60
0 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 1
0/

1/
20

06
 

 

Is
ab

el
 R

ey
es

 
C

hi
ef

 E
xe

cu
tiv

e 
O

ff
ic

er
 

Re
ve

la
tio

n 
In

su
ra

nc
e 

Se
rv

ic
es

 
M

em
be

r 
sin

ce
 7

/1
/2

01
8 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 e

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

4 
 St

ua
rt 

C
an

o 
V

ic
e 

Pr
es

id
en

t R
el

at
io

ns
hi

p 
M

an
ag

er
 

Ba
nk

 o
f 

So
ut

he
rn

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 1
/1

1/
20

22
 

Bo
ar

d 
Te

rm
 E

nd
s 

6/
30

/2
02

5 
 Ph

ili
p 

A
m

br
os

e 
Ba

tta
lio

n 
C

hi
ef

 
G

le
nd

al
e 

Fi
re

 D
ep

ar
tm

en
t 

M
em

be
r 

sin
ce

 3
/8

/2
02

2 
Bo

ar
d 

Te
rm

 e
nd

s 
6/

30
/2

02
4 

  

*N
on

-v
ot

in
g 

M
em

be
r 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  


	Disclosure Campaign Finance Ordinance
	Board Directory 2021R

